

RFB-2023-0007 - 2023-06 Mill & Overlay - Schedule of Prices

						Bettis Asphalt & Construction, Inc.	
Line Item	Road Items	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate Unit Cost	Engineer's Estimate Total	Unit Cost	Amount
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	70000	70000	\$ 109,815.0000	\$109,815.00
2	MILLING (1" 1.5" & 2" NOMINAL)	S.Y.	72606	1.75	127060.5	\$ 1.4000	\$101,648.40
3	HMA-SURFACE (SR 12.5A) (PG 70-28)	TON	7958	90	716220	\$ 89.5000	\$712,241.00
4	HMA-COMMERCIAL GRADE (CLASS A) (PATCH)	TON	1019	150	152850	\$ 210.0000	\$213,990.00
5	ASPHALT PAVEMENT SMOOTHNESS	L.S.	1	10000	10000	\$ 13,850.0000	\$13,850.00
6	AGGREGATE SHOULDERING (AS-1)	TON	2088	35	73080	\$ 29.5000	\$61,596.00
7	MONUMENT BOXES	EA.	5	2500	12500	\$ 1,100.0000	\$5,500.00
8	MAINTENANCE & RESTORATION OF HAUL ROADS (SET PRICE)	L.S.	1	2000	2000	\$ 2,000.0000	\$2,000.00
9	FLAGGER (SET PRICE)	HR.	1	40	40	\$ 40.0000	\$40.00
10	TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	10000	10000	\$ 7,182.0000	\$7,182.00
11	TRAFFIC CONTROL-TWO LANE WITH ONE LANE CLOSED	L.S.	1	40000	40000	\$ 97,510.0000	\$97,510.00
Subtotal:					\$1,213,750.50		\$1,325,372.40

RFB-2023-0007 - 2023-06 Mill & Overlay - Add Alternate Bid

						Bettis Asphalt & Construction, Inc.	
Line Item	Road Items	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate Unit Cost	Engineer's Estimate Total	Unit Cost	Amount
12	Milling (2" Nominal)	S.Y.	6865	2	13730	\$ 5.0000	\$34,325.00
13	HMA-Surface (SR 12.5A) (PG 70-28)	TON	784	95	74480	\$ 99.0000	\$77,616.00
14	HMA-Commercial Grade (Class A)(Patch)	TON	100	165	16500	\$ 350.0000	\$35,000.00
15	Aggregate Shouldering (AS-1)	TON	140	35	4900	\$ 55.0000	\$7,700.00
Subtotal:					\$109,610.00		\$154,641.00

Grand Total \$1,323,360.50 1,480,013.4